(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)

Maharashtra Motor
Vehicle Department
;g'

Home v

success
Your school details successfully updated..!

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / View School Details

SAMARTH GURUKUL

| Prlnt(flndex php/component/schoolsﬁwew schooldctalts&tmm component&prmt 1)

IZlEdlt(/mdex php/(omponem/ choo! /“\uew schooldelans&layuul ed:l&uwd 13227)

School Details / 2maydT auiter

Registration Year / ol ay 2023-2024

School Name / QITe5<l =19 SAMARTH GURUKUL
School Category / 2MTesdT TEeHTaT: Primary +Sccondary Only
School Management / AT STaEUTTA: Pvt. Unaided

School Code / a1 HATH: 27250704802

School Type / 2TeS<T 9&hIT; * CQ—EducatiOﬂ

School Location Details / 2meear fasmomar auitd
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District / foregT: PUNE
Block / fasrer: JUNNAR
Village / ama: ; BANGARWADI

School Students Details / 2mes=aT fdgaredrar ausfier

Number of Boys / HeTel &&aT: 205
Number of Girls / el & ; 185
Total Boys & Girls / TsUT Hel 37101 Heir: 390

School Staff Details / 2Tes=aT sHaaRy gaar aqaie ' , |

Male Teacher / % fara: 3

Female Teacher / Afgar Rietss:; 26

Total Teachers /K’g—TUTfﬂ&ﬂra?: 29

Principal Name / F{EATEITIHY T4 : Kurhe Satish Narayan
Principal Email /ﬁ@ﬁmgm: satishkurhe1971@gmail.com
Principal Mobile / HEATEATIHT HAVTEAT FHATH: 9881771953

Principal Landline / FEameaTaehal quedsi e 9420796453
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Transport Committee Member Details / uRager TEUT FeEgrar aqeiid

Search

#

Principal

Parents Team
Representative

Police Department
Representative

RTO Inspector

Education Inspector

Bus Contractor
Representative

Local Citizen
Representative

Member Type

Mr Kurhe
Satish Narayan

Mr Gadekar
Pradip
Sakharam

Mr Vikas
Gosavi

Mr Prakash
Mule

Mrs Anita
Shinde

Mr Subhash
Devram Kanse

Mr Jalindar
Satyavan
Bangar

Cammittee. All Rights Reserved.

Member Name

satishkurhe1971@gmail.com

psgadekar1985@gmail.com

pialephata.pnr@mahapolice gov.in

MH14@mahatranscom.in

bhanwasen@gmail.com

subhaskanse294@gmail.com

mrjalindarbangar@gmail.com

Member
Email

9881771953

9637238034

8888819191

9309147151

0822192031

9822966122

9960662232

O New

[. Edit @ Delete

Member
Landline

Member
Mobile

9420796453

9766588077

02132263033

020-2749282
9822192031

9822966122

9960662232
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Search Q X ‘
© New [ Edit -ﬁ_ L:)elete
Bus Driver Attendee Attendee
# Number Bus Tax Validity Name Driver Mobile Name Mobile
MH14G0O3140 31-09-2023 DILIP KANSE 9730152932 NIRMALA 9096323329 |
- KURADHE ;
MH14CW4723  31-10-23 ANSHABHAU 9594505287 MAKARE SARITA 9657224585 3
GAIKWAD |
MH14GD4990  30-09-2023 SUNIL BIDKAR 8888981588 TAMBOLI 9011128438 }
RUKSANA \

MH14CW3865 31-01-2024 BABAN BHAGWAT 8600301218 SHELAKE ASHA 9511292588 ‘

MH14CW3825 31-01-2024 ROHIDAS AHER 8459747984 GAFALE 9689632726
BHAGYASH

MH14CW1505 31-10-2023 ROHIDAS BANGAR 9960607545 GADGE MANGAL 7498469542
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